
Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance4/14/2011 0 

  Ohio State Univ. Stanford Univ.

St. John Arena

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D

9.10 9.20 9.20 9.00 Ryan Lieberman114.750 14.800 1  Misha Koudinov 2309 2508 5.60 5.70

8.20 7.90 -0.1 9.10 9.20 Abhinav Ramani213.750 14.950 2  Mike Behles 2302 2513 5.80 5.80

9.40 9.20 9.40 9.30 Tim Gentry315.200 15.450 3  Sean Regan 2314 2506 5.90 6.10

9.30 9.00 9.10 9.10 Josh Dixon414.950 15.300 4  Kris Done 2304 2503 5.80 6.20

8.50 8.40 9.30 9.20 Alex Buscaglia514.250 15.350 5  Blaize Monks 2311 2502 5.80 6.10

8.10 7.80 9.10 9.30 Eddie Penev613.850 15.600 6  Jeff Treleaven 2318 2512 5.90 6.40

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:59.150 61.70059.150 61.700

8.80 8.40 7.80 8.30 Josh Dixon113.100 13.350 1  Brandon Wynn 2322 2503 4.50 5.30

7.40 7.70 8.60 8.50 Jason Stevens212.750 14.350 2  Mike Behles 2302 2517 5.20 5.80

7.20 7.20 8.90 8.90 Chris Turner311.100 14.700 3  Kris Done 2304 2518 3.90 5.80

7.70 8.10 7.70 8.20 Ryan Lieberman413.100 13.550 4  Michael Newburger 2312 2508 5.20 5.60

8.50 8.00 9.20 9.10 Abhinav Ramani514.050 14.750 5  John Laing 2310 2513 5.80 5.60

8.10 8.30 8.70 8.50 John Martin614.600 14.900 6  Ty Echard 2305 2509 6.40 6.30

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:54.850 114.000 58.700 120.400

8.80 8.90 10.00 10.00 Alex Buscaglia114.050 0.000 1  Matt Barr 2301 2502 5.20 0.00

9.40 9.40 9.10 9.30 Ryan Lieberman214.400 14.800 2  Misha Koudinov 2309 2508 5.00 5.60

9.20 9.30 9.70 9.60 Nicholas Noone314.750 15.250 3  Kris Done 2304 2511 5.50 5.60

8.90 9.20 9.30 9.30 Jordan Nolff414.950 15.300 4  Sean Regan 2314 2510 5.90 6.00

8.90 8.90 9.20 8.90 James Fosco515.100 15.250 5  Mike Behles 2302 2505 6.20 6.20

9.60 9.60 8.70 8.50 Tim Gentry616.300 14.500 6  Brandon Wynn 2322 2506 6.70 5.90

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:175.100 181.00061.100 60.600

19.50 9.60 15.350  Ryan Lieberman 9.80 9.80 16.000 1  Blaize Monks 2311 2508 5.80 6.20

29.40 9.40 15.600  Abhinav Ramani 9.50 9.40 15.650 2  Sean Regan 2314 2513 6.20 6.20

39.50 9.60 15.750  Josh Dixon 9.10 9.20 -0.3 15.250 3  Kris Done 2304 2503 6.20 6.40

48.90 9.10 -0.3 15.300  Alex Buscaglia 9.60 9.60 16.400 4  Mike Behles 2302 2502 6.60 6.80

59.50 9.60 16.150  Tim Gentry 9.40 9.60 16.100 5  Brandon Wynn 2322 2506 6.60 6.60

69.60 9.50 16.150  Eddie Penev 8.30 8.40 -0.3 14.850 6  Jeff Treleaven 2318 2512 6.60 6.80

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:63.650 238.750 64.150 245.150

19.10 9.00 14.250  Tim Gentry 9.50 9.40 15.050 1  Misha Koudinov 2309 2506 5.20 5.60

28.90 8.90 14.300  Alex Buscaglia 9.40 9.50 15.350 2  Kris Done 2304 2502 5.40 5.90

38.00 7.90 13.350  Ryan Lieberman 9.30 9.40 15.650 3  Sean Regan 2314 2508 5.40 6.30

46.50 6.80 12.550  Josh Dixon 9.40 9.30 15.250 4  Mike Behles 2302 2503 5.90 5.90

58.90 9.00 15.250  Nicholas Noone 9.40 9.40 15.400 5  Brandon Wynn 2322 2511 6.30 6.00

68.80 9.00 13.600  Cameron Foreman 9.10 9.00 14.850 6  Jeff Treleaven 2318 2504 4.70 5.80

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:57.400 296.150 61.650 306.800

15.60 5.50 10.350  Ryan Lieberman 8.80 8.90 14.450 1  Brandan Jones 2308 2508 4.80 5.60

29.00 8.80 14.100  Paul Hichwa 8.20 8.00 13.900 2  Misha Koudinov 2309 2507 5.20 5.80

38.80 8.80 14.300  Cameron Foreman 8.60 8.40 14.600 3  Sean Regan 2314 2504 5.50 6.10

43.50 3.20 5.450  Tim Gentry 8.60 8.80 14.400 4  Blaize Monks 2311 2506 2.10 5.70

59.00 8.90 14.650  Josh Dixon 8.70 8.50 14.500 5  Brandon Wynn 2322 2503 5.70 5.90

68.60 8.50 14.550  Alex Buscaglia 8.90 9.00 15.750 6  Kris Done 2304 2502 6.00 6.80

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:57.600 353.750 59.300 366.100

  

VT

PH

FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 353.750 Final Team Score: 366.100
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance4/14/2011 0 

  U.C. Berkeley - California Univ. Of Iowa

St. John Arena

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D

8.60 8.50 9.00 9.10 John Haines114.350 14.250 1  Donothan Bailey 2401 2008 5.80 5.20

8.80 8.60 -0.3 8.90 9.10 Sam Wright214.200 13.700 2  Jeffrey Langenstein 2411 2017 5.80 4.70

8.40 8.60 8.70 8.60 Tim Krueger314.400 13.350 3  Eric Haeussler 2406 2012 5.90 4.70

9.40 9.40 8.90 8.80 Todd Becker415.200 13.950 4  Bryan del Castillo 2417 2003 5.80 5.10

9.30 9.30 9.00 8.90 Ben Ketelsen515.200 14.650 5  Daniel Culepper 2404 2011 5.90 5.70

9.40 9.20 8.20 8.00 Matt McGrath615.100 14.400 6  Glen Ishino 2407 2014 5.80 6.30

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:59.900 57.25059.900 57.250

9.00 9.00 7.40 7.20 Broderick Shemansky114.400 12.500 1  Daniel Geri 2405 2015 5.40 5.20

8.70 8.70 8.40 8.60 Adam Wilson214.200 13.800 2  Dennis Mannhart 2412 2016 5.50 5.30

8.20 8.10 7.60 7.80 Anton Gryshayev313.650 13.100 3  Bryan del Castillo 2417 2007 5.50 5.40

8.40 8.70 7.50 7.80 Zachary Cazabon414.150 11.650 4  Kyle Bunthuwong 2403 2005 5.60 4.00

9.40 9.60 9.00 8.60 Ben Ketelsen515.100 14.200 5  Glen Ishino 2407 2011 5.60 5.40

8.90 8.60 9.20 9.10 Michael Jiang614.850 14.550 6  Donothan Bailey 2401 2010 6.10 5.40

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:58.550 118.450 55.650 112.900

7.30 6.70 8.90 9.20 John Haines112.700 13.950 1  Jean Monteclaro 2414 2008 5.70 4.90

9.30 9.40 9.10 8.90 Broderick Shemansky214.950 14.500 2  Jeffrey Langenstein 2411 2015 5.60 5.50

9.30 9.20 9.10 9.40 Angelo Bronzino314.850 14.750 3  Kyle Bunthuwong 2403 2004 5.60 5.50

9.40 9.20 9.10 9.10 Matt McGrath414.800 14.700 4  Donothan Bailey 2401 2014 5.50 5.60

8.00 7.80 9.10 8.90 Javier Balboa513.900 14.900 5  Christian Monteclaro 2413 2002 6.00 5.90

8.90 9.10 9.00 8.90 Anton Gryshayev615.000 15.150 6  Steven Lacombe 2410 2007 6.00 6.20

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:178.050 172.40059.600 59.500

19.50 9.40 15.650  Zachary Cazabon 9.50 9.30 14.800 1  Bryan del Castillo 2417 2005 6.20 5.40

29.20 9.30 15.450  Todd Becker 9.30 9.30 15.100 2  Donothan Bailey 2401 2003 6.20 5.80

38.60 8.90 -0.3 15.050  Michael Jiang 9.20 9.30 15.450 3  Jeffrey Langenstein 2411 2010 6.60 6.20

49.60 9.70 16.250  Ben Ketelsen 8.80 9.00 15.100 4  Jean Monteclaro 2414 2011 6.60 6.20

59.80 9.70 16.350  Javier Balboa 8.60 8.80 14.900 5  Christian Monteclaro 2413 2002 6.60 6.20

69.70 9.80 16.350  Matt McGrath 9.60 9.70 16.250 6  Steven Lacombe 2410 2014 6.60 6.60

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:64.600 242.650 61.900 234.300

19.10 9.10 14.900  Zachary Cazabon 9.40 9.50 14.550 1  Eric Haeussler 2406 2005 5.80 5.10

29.30 9.40 14.750  Matt McGrath 9.50 9.50 14.700 2  Micheal del Junco 2419 2014 5.40 5.20

39.30 9.40 15.150  Broderick Shemansky 9.30 9.20 14.450 3  Daniel Geri 2405 2015 5.80 5.20

49.30 9.30 15.100  Jack McClay 9.30 9.20 14.450 4  Donothan Bailey 2401 2013 5.80 5.20

59.60 9.70 15.350  Javier Balboa 9.40 9.30 14.850 5  Bryan del Castillo 2417 2002 5.70 5.50

610.00 10.00 0.000  Michael Jiang 9.40 9.30 14.550 6  Glen Ishino 2407 2010 0.00 5.20

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:60.500 303.150 58.650 292.950

18.40 8.20 13.900  Zachary Cazabon 8.80 8.70 13.350 1  Eric Haeussler 2406 2005 5.60 4.60

28.80 8.90 14.450  Broderick Shemansky 8.70 8.60 13.750 2  Jacob Jizrawi 2408 2015 5.60 5.10

38.30 8.20 13.750  Sam Wright 9.10 9.00 14.350 3  Nic Blair 2402 2017 5.50 5.30

48.50 8.30 14.100  Ben Ketelsen 8.70 8.90 13.900 4  Donothan Bailey 2401 2011 5.70 5.10

59.20 9.20 15.200  Michael Jiang 7.00 7.40 12.100 5  Bryan del Castillo 2417 2010 6.00 4.90

68.80 9.00 14.900  Javier Balboa 8.80 8.80 14.000 6  Kyle Bunthuwong 2403 2002 6.00 5.20

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:58.650 361.800 56.000 348.950
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AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 361.800 Final Team Score: 348.950
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance4/14/2011 0 

  Univ. Of Michigan Univ. Of Nebraska

St. John Arena

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D

8.90 9.10 9.20 9.20 Wyatt Aycock114.400 14.400 1  Kevin Fraser 2108 2602 5.40 5.20

8.40 8.40 -0.1 8.70 8.80 Andrew House214.300 14.150 2  Ben Baldus-Strauss 2101 2611 6.00 5.40

9.20 8.90 9.00 9.20 Bear Danley314.950 14.600 3  Rohan Sebastian 2121 2606 5.90 5.50

9.20 8.90 8.90 8.80 William Eastman414.850 14.450 4  Thomas Kelly 2115 2607 5.80 5.60

9.40 9.30 8.10 8.50 Mark Ringle515.250 13.900 5  Ian Makowske 2116 2617 5.90 5.60

9.30 9.40 8.00 8.20 Andreas Hofer615.650 14.000 6  Sam Mikulak 2117 2610 6.30 5.90

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:60.700 57.60060.700 57.600

8.80 9.10 8.20 8.00 Christopher Schaaf113.750 13.000 1  Alex Bubnov 2103 2619 4.80 4.90

8.90 8.50 7.70 7.50 Andrew House214.200 12.700 2  Devan Cote 2106 2611 5.50 5.10

8.70 8.50 7.00 6.70 David Jacobs313.700 11.750 3  Sam Mikulak 2117 2613 5.10 4.90

8.70 8.70 8.30 8.50 Andreas Hofer414.400 13.400 4  Michael Myler 2118 2610 5.70 5.00

7.80 7.80 8.20 8.10 Wyatt Aycock513.400 13.650 5  Chris Cameron 2105 2602 5.60 5.50

9.00 9.20 7.90 8.00 Eric Schryver615.200 13.550 6  Adam Hamers 2111 2620 6.10 5.60

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:57.550 118.250 53.600 111.200

9.20 9.20 9.20 9.00 Christopher Schaaf114.600 14.200 1  Alex Bubnov 2103 2619 5.40 5.10

8.40 8.40 8.30 7.90 Donovan Arndt213.900 13.300 2  Rohan Sebastian 2121 2601 5.50 5.20

9.50 9.30 9.40 9.40 Eric Schryver314.700 14.300 3  Sam Mikulak 2117 2620 5.30 4.90

9.70 9.70 8.90 9.00 Wyatt Aycock415.500 13.950 4  Andrew Vance 2123 2602 5.80 5.00

9.50 9.40 9.30 9.00 Andreas Hofer515.350 14.550 5  Chris Cameron 2105 2610 5.90 5.40

9.30 9.40 9.70 9.60 Anthony Ingrelli615.250 15.450 6  Thomas Kelly 2115 2612 5.90 5.80

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:179.050 169.70060.800 58.500

19.10 9.10 15.300  Andrew House 9.30 9.20 15.050 1  Alex Bubnov 2103 2611 6.20 5.80

29.50 9.50 15.300  William Eastman 8.40 8.40 14.600 2  Thomas Kelly 2115 2607 5.80 6.20

39.10 9.20 15.350  Mark Ringle 9.20 9.30 15.450 3  Rohan Sebastian 2121 2617 6.20 6.20

49.30 9.40 15.550  Wyatt Baier 8.60 8.70 -0.3 14.550 4  Steve Crabtree 2107 2603 6.20 6.20

59.60 9.50 15.750  Wyatt Aycock 9.00 9.10 15.250 5  Ben Baldus-Strauss 2101 2602 6.20 6.20

69.10 9.10 15.700  Andreas Hofer 9.40 9.30 15.550 6  Sam Mikulak 2117 2610 6.60 6.20

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:62.350 241.400 61.300 231.000

19.20 9.20 14.400  David Jacobs 9.30 9.30 14.300 1  Rohan Sebastian 2121 2613 5.20 5.00

29.50 9.50 14.700  Eric Schryver 9.20 9.00 14.200 2  Steve Crabtree 2107 2620 5.20 5.10

39.60 9.60 14.900  Mark Ringle 9.40 9.40 14.600 3  Chris Cameron 2105 2617 5.30 5.20

48.40 8.60 14.700  Bear Danley 9.00 9.00 14.300 4  Syque Caesar 2104 2606 6.20 5.30

59.00 8.80 14.800  Andreas Hofer 9.00 8.90 14.150 5  Thomas Kelly 2115 2610 5.90 5.20

69.60 9.60 15.500  Wyatt Aycock 9.00 9.30 14.650 6  Sam Mikulak 2117 2602 5.90 5.50

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:59.900 301.300 57.850 288.850

18.70 8.60 13.850  Mark Ringle 8.50 8.40 13.850 1  Devan Cote 2106 2617 5.20 5.40

28.60 8.80 13.800  David Jacobs 9.00 9.00 14.300 2  Chris Cameron 2105 2613 5.10 5.30

38.20 8.20 13.200  Wyatt Aycock 8.50 8.40 13.150 3  Syque Caesar 2104 2602 5.00 4.70

49.20 9.10 15.550  Eric Schryver 8.80 8.90 13.850 4  Thomas Kelly 2115 2620 6.40 5.00

59.20 9.30 14.850  Bear Danley 8.70 8.60 14.450 5  Sam Mikulak 2117 2606 5.60 5.80

69.00 9.00 15.100  Andreas Hofer 8.60 8.60 14.000 6  Ian Makowske 2116 2610 6.10 5.40

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:59.350 360.650 56.600 345.450

  

VT

PH

FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 360.650 Final Team Score: 345.450
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Event Results Page: 12011 NCAA Championships - Qualifier

Floor

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 2

Printed on: 4/14/2011St. John Arena

The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH 43210

4/14/2011

at: 9:32 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Sam Mikulak1 2117 Michigan 15.650 0.0006.300 9.350 _._

Eddie Penev2 2512 Stanford 15.600 0.0506.400 9.200 _._

Tim Gentry3 2506 Stanford 15.450 0.2006.100 9.350 _._

Alex Buscaglia4 2502 Stanford 15.350 0.3006.100 9.250 _._

Josh Dixon5 2503 Stanford 15.300 0.3506.200 9.100 _._

Ian Makowske6 2116 Michigan 15.250 0.4005.900 9.350 _._

Bryan del Castillo7T 2417 California 15.200 0.4505.800 9.400 _._

Sean Regan7T 2314 Ohio State 15.200 0.4505.900 9.300 _._

Daniel Culepper7T 2404 California 15.200 0.4505.900 9.300 _._

Glen Ishino10 2407 California 15.100 0.5505.800 9.300 _._

Kris Done11T 2304 Ohio State 14.950 0.7005.800 9.150 _._

Abhinav Ramani11T 2513 Stanford 14.950 0.7005.800 9.150 _._

Rohan Sebastian11T 2121 Michigan 14.950 0.7005.900 9.050 _._

Kip Webber14 2216 Army 14.900 0.7505.900 9.000 _._

Thomas Kelly15 2115 Michigan 14.850 0.8005.800 9.050 _._

Ryan Lieberman16 2508 Stanford 14.800 0.8505.700 9.100 _._

Misha Koudinov17 2309 Ohio State 14.750 0.9005.600 9.150 _._

Ben Ketelsen18 2011 Iowa 14.650 1.0005.700 8.950 _._

Bear Danley19 2606 Nebraska 14.600 1.0505.500 9.100 _._

William Eastman20 2607 Nebraska 14.450 1.2005.600 8.850 _._

Wyatt Aycock21T 2602 Nebraska 14.400 1.2505.200 9.200 _._

Kevin Fraser21T 2108 Michigan 14.400 1.2505.400 9.000 _._

Eric Haeussler21T 2406 California 14.400 1.2505.900 8.500 _._

Matt McGrath21T 2014 Iowa 14.400 1.2506.300 8.100 _._

Ty Evans25T 2204 Springfield 14.350 1.3005.300 9.050 _._

Donothan Bailey25T 2401 California 14.350 1.3005.800 8.550 _._

Chris Mooney27T 2211 Temple 14.300 1.3505.600 8.700 _._

Ben Baldus-Strauss27T 2101 Michigan 14.300 1.3506.000 8.400 -0.1

John Haines29T 2008 Iowa 14.250 1.4005.200 9.050 _._

Blaize Monks29T 2311 Ohio State 14.250 1.4005.800 8.450 _._

Jeffrey Langenstein31 2411 California 14.200 1.4505.800 8.700 -0.3

Andrew House32 2611 Nebraska 14.150 1.5005.400 8.750 _._

Andreas Hofer33 2610 Nebraska 14.000 1.6505.900 8.100 _._

Todd Becker34 2003 Iowa 13.950 1.7005.100 8.850 _._

Mark Ringle35 2617 Nebraska 13.900 1.7505.600 8.300 _._

Jeff Treleaven36 2318 Ohio State 13.850 1.8005.900 7.950 _._

Brandon Wynn37T 2322 Ohio State 13.750 1.9005.500 8.550 -0.3

Mike Behles37T 2302 Ohio State 13.750 1.9005.800 8.050 -0.1

Sam Wright39T 2017 Iowa 13.700 1.9504.700 9.000 _._

Ikaika Jakub39T 2207 Army 13.700 1.9505.100 8.600 _._

Chase Brown41 2202 Army 13.500 2.1505.400 8.100 _._

Tim Krueger42T 2012 Iowa 13.350 2.3004.700 8.650 _._

Jimmy Pezzino42T 2212 Springfield 13.350 2.3005.500 8.050 -0.2



Event Results Page: 12011 NCAA Championships - Qualifier

Pommel

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 2

Printed on: 4/14/2011St. John Arena

The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH 43210

4/14/2011

at: 9:32 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Adam Hamers1 2111 Michigan 15.200 0.0006.100 9.100 _._

Glen Ishino2 2407 California 15.100 0.1005.600 9.500 _._

John Martin3 2509 Stanford 14.900 0.3006.300 8.600 _._

Donothan Bailey4 2401 California 14.850 0.3506.100 8.750 _._

Abhinav Ramani5 2513 Stanford 14.750 0.4505.600 9.150 _._

Chris Turner6 2518 Stanford 14.700 0.5005.800 8.900 _._

Ty Echard7 2305 Ohio State 14.600 0.6006.400 8.200 _._

Michael Jiang8 2010 Iowa 14.550 0.6505.400 9.150 _._

Daniel Geri9T 2405 California 14.400 0.8005.400 9.000 _._

Michael Myler9T 2118 Michigan 14.400 0.8005.700 8.700 _._

Jason Stevens11 2517 Stanford 14.350 0.8505.800 8.550 _._

Ben Ketelsen12T 2011 Iowa 14.200 1.0005.400 8.800 _._

Devan Cote12T 2106 Michigan 14.200 1.0005.500 8.700 _._

Dennis Mannhart12T 2412 California 14.200 1.0005.500 8.700 _._

Kyle Bunthuwong15 2403 California 14.150 1.0505.600 8.550 _._

John Laing16 2310 Ohio State 14.050 1.1505.800 8.250 _._

Garrek Hogan-Clark17 2206 Army 13.850 1.3505.600 8.250 _._

Adam Wilson18 2016 Iowa 13.800 1.4005.300 8.500 _._

Alex Bubnov19T 2103 Michigan 13.750 1.4504.800 8.950 _._

Patrick McLaughlin19T 2210 Temple 13.750 1.4505.800 7.950 _._

Sam Mikulak21T 2117 Michigan 13.700 1.5005.100 8.600 _._

Jesse Kitzen-Abelson21T 2208 Temple 13.700 1.5005.200 8.500 _._

Bryan del Castillo23* 2417 California 13.650 1.5505.500 8.150 _._

Wyatt Aycock23* 2602 Nebraska 13.650 1.5505.500 8.150 _._

Ryan Lieberman25T 2508 Stanford 13.550 1.6505.600 7.950 _._

Eric Schryver25T 2620 Nebraska 13.550 1.6505.600 7.950 _._

Andreas Hofer27T 2610 Nebraska 13.400 1.8005.000 8.400 _._

Chris Cameron27T 2105 Michigan 13.400 1.8005.600 7.800 _._

Josh Dixon29 2503 Stanford 13.350 1.8505.300 8.050 _._

Brandon Wynn30T 2322 Ohio State 13.100 2.1004.500 8.600 _._

Michael Newburger30T 2312 Ohio State 13.100 2.1005.200 7.900 _._

Anton Gryshayev30T 2007 Iowa 13.100 2.1005.400 7.700 _._

Christopher Schaaf33 2619 Nebraska 13.000 2.2004.900 8.100 _._

Mike Behles34 2302 Ohio State 12.750 2.4505.200 7.550 _._

Jon Hoey35T 2205 Army 12.700 2.5004.600 8.100 _._

Andrew House35T 2611 Nebraska 12.700 2.5005.100 7.600 _._

Broderick Shemansky37 2015 Iowa 12.500 2.7005.200 7.300 _._

Ty Evans38 2204 Springfield 12.300 2.9005.400 6.900 _._

Sean Regan39T 2314 Ohio State 11.950 3.2504.200 7.750 _._

Ikaika Jakub39T 2207 Army 11.950 3.2504.300 7.650 _._

David Jacobs41 2613 Nebraska 11.750 3.4504.900 6.850 _._

Zachary Cazabon42 2005 Iowa 11.650 3.5504.000 7.650 _._

Kip Webber43 2216 Army 11.400 3.8004.700 6.700 _._

Kris Done44 2304 Ohio State 11.100 4.1003.900 7.200 _._



Event Results Page: 12011 NCAA Championships - Qualifier

Rings

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 2

Printed on: 4/14/2011St. John Arena

The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH 43210

4/14/2011

at: 9:32 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Brandon Wynn1 2322 Ohio State 16.300 0.0006.700 9.600 _._

Andrew Vance2 2123 Michigan 15.500 0.8005.800 9.700 _._

Anthony Ingrelli3 2612 Nebraska 15.450 0.8505.800 9.650 _._

Chris Cameron4 2105 Michigan 15.350 0.9505.900 9.450 _._

Jordan Nolff5 2510 Stanford 15.300 1.0006.000 9.300 _._

Nicholas Noone6T 2511 Stanford 15.250 1.0505.600 9.650 _._

Thomas Kelly6T 2115 Michigan 15.250 1.0505.900 9.350 _._

James Fosco6T 2505 Stanford 15.250 1.0506.200 9.050 _._

Anton Gryshayev9 2007 Iowa 15.150 1.1506.200 8.950 _._

Mike Behles10 2302 Ohio State 15.100 1.2006.200 8.900 _._

Steven Lacombe11 2410 California 15.000 1.3006.000 9.000 _._

Jeffrey Langenstein12T 2411 California 14.950 1.3505.600 9.350 _._

Sean Regan12T 2314 Ohio State 14.950 1.3505.900 9.050 _._

Javier Balboa14 2002 Iowa 14.900 1.4005.900 9.000 _._

Kyle Bunthuwong15 2403 California 14.850 1.4505.600 9.250 _._

Donothan Bailey16T 2401 California 14.800 1.5005.500 9.300 _._

Ryan Lieberman16T 2508 Stanford 14.800 1.5005.600 9.200 _._

Angelo Bronzino18T 2004 Iowa 14.750 1.5505.500 9.250 _._

Kris Done18T 2304 Ohio State 14.750 1.5505.500 9.250 _._

Sam Mikulak20T 2117 Michigan 14.700 1.6005.300 9.400 _._

Matt McGrath20T 2014 Iowa 14.700 1.6005.600 9.100 _._

Kip Webber20* 2216 Army 14.700 1.6005.700 9.000 _._

Ryan Ponce20* 2213 Springfield 14.700 1.6005.700 9.000 _._

Alex Bubnov24 2103 Michigan 14.600 1.7005.400 9.200 _._

Andreas Hofer25 2610 Nebraska 14.550 1.7505.400 9.150 _._

Broderick Shemansky26T 2015 Iowa 14.500 1.8005.500 9.000 _._

Tim Gentry26T 2506 Stanford 14.500 1.8005.900 8.600 _._

Blake Collins28 2203 Temple 14.450 1.8505.200 9.250 _._

Misha Koudinov29 2309 Ohio State 14.400 1.9005.000 9.400 _._

Eric Schryver30T 2620 Nebraska 14.300 2.0004.900 9.400 _._

Jared Breeden30T 2201 Army 14.300 2.0005.500 8.800 _._

Christopher Schaaf32 2619 Nebraska 14.200 2.1005.100 9.100 _._

Matt Barr33 2301 Ohio State 14.050 2.2505.200 8.850 _._

Ty Evans34T 2204 Springfield 13.950 2.3504.800 9.150 _._

John Haines34T 2008 Iowa 13.950 2.3504.900 9.050 _._

Wyatt Aycock34T 2602 Nebraska 13.950 2.3505.000 8.950 _._

Rohan Sebastian37T 2121 Michigan 13.900 2.4005.500 8.400 _._

Christian Monteclaro37T 2413 California 13.900 2.4006.000 7.900 _._

Donovan Arndt39 2601 Nebraska 13.300 3.0005.200 8.100 _._

Ikaika Jakub40 2207 Army 13.100 3.2004.800 8.300 _._

Jean Monteclaro41 2414 California 12.700 3.6005.700 7.000 _._

Alex Buscaglia42 2502 Stanford 0.000 16.3000.000 0.000 _._
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Alex Buscaglia1 2502 Stanford 16.400 0.0006.800 9.600 _._

Steven Lacombe2* 2410 California 16.350 0.0506.600 9.750 _._

Christian Monteclaro2* 2413 California 16.350 0.0506.600 9.750 _._

Jean Monteclaro4* 2414 California 16.250 0.1506.600 9.650 _._

Matt McGrath4* 2014 Iowa 16.250 0.1506.600 9.650 _._

Brandon Wynn6* 2322 Ohio State 16.150 0.2506.600 9.550 _._

Jeff Treleaven6* 2318 Ohio State 16.150 0.2506.600 9.550 _._

Tim Gentry8 2506 Stanford 16.100 0.3006.600 9.500 _._

Ryan Lieberman9 2508 Stanford 16.000 0.4006.200 9.800 _._

Kip Webber10 2216 Army 15.850 0.5506.600 9.250 _._

Kris Done11* 2304 Ohio State 15.750 0.6506.200 9.550 _._

Ben Baldus-Strauss11* 2101 Michigan 15.750 0.6506.200 9.550 _._

Sam Mikulak13 2117 Michigan 15.700 0.7006.600 9.100 _._

Bryan del Castillo14* 2417 California 15.650 0.7506.200 9.450 _._

Abhinav Ramani14* 2513 Stanford 15.650 0.7506.200 9.450 _._

Sean Regan16 2314 Ohio State 15.600 0.8006.200 9.400 _._

Steve Crabtree17* 2107 Michigan 15.550 0.8506.200 9.350 _._

Andreas Hofer17* 2610 Nebraska 15.550 0.8506.200 9.350 _._

Ty Evans19 2204 Springfield 15.500 0.9006.200 9.300 _._

Donothan Bailey20* 2401 California 15.450 0.9506.200 9.250 _._

Michael Jiang20* 2010 Iowa 15.450 0.9506.200 9.250 _._

Mark Ringle20* 2617 Nebraska 15.450 0.9506.200 9.250 _._

John Leonard23 2209 Temple 15.400 1.0006.200 9.100 0.1

Blaize Monks24T 2311 Ohio State 15.350 1.0505.800 9.550 _._

Rohan Sebastian24* 2121 Michigan 15.350 1.0506.200 9.150 _._

Brett Statman24* 2214 Temple 15.350 1.0506.200 9.150 _._

Thomas Kelly27T 2115 Michigan 15.300 1.1005.800 9.500 _._

Alex Bubnov27T 2103 Michigan 15.300 1.1006.200 9.100 _._

Mike Behles27T 2302 Ohio State 15.300 1.1006.600 9.000 -0.3

Josh Dixon30T 2503 Stanford 15.250 1.1506.400 9.150 -0.3

Wyatt Aycock30T 2602 Nebraska 15.250 1.1506.200 9.050 _._

Todd Becker32T 2003 Iowa 15.100 1.3005.800 9.300 _._

Ben Ketelsen32T 2011 Iowa 15.100 1.3006.200 8.900 _._

Andrew House34T 2611 Nebraska 15.050 1.3505.800 9.250 _._

Jeffrey Langenstein34T 2411 California 15.050 1.3506.600 8.750 -0.3

Javier Balboa36 2002 Iowa 14.900 1.5006.200 8.700 _._

Eddie Penev37 2512 Stanford 14.850 1.5506.800 8.350 -0.3

Zachary Cazabon38T 2005 Iowa 14.800 1.6005.400 9.400 _._

Jimmy Pezzino38T 2212 Springfield 14.800 1.6006.200 8.900 -0.3

William Eastman40 2607 Nebraska 14.600 1.8006.200 8.400 _._

Wyatt Baier41 2603 Nebraska 14.550 1.8506.200 8.650 -0.3

Ikaika Jakub42T 2207 Army 14.500 1.9005.400 9.100 _._

Chris Mooney42T 2211 Temple 14.500 1.9006.200 8.300 _._
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Ryan Lieberman1 2508 Stanford 15.650 0.0006.300 9.350 _._

Sam Mikulak2 2117 Michigan 15.500 0.1505.900 9.600 _._

Nicholas Noone3 2511 Stanford 15.400 0.2506.000 9.400 _._

Bryan del Castillo4T 2417 California 15.350 0.3005.700 9.650 _._

Alex Buscaglia4T 2502 Stanford 15.350 0.3005.900 9.450 _._

Josh Dixon6T 2503 Stanford 15.250 0.4005.900 9.350 _._

Brandon Wynn6T 2322 Ohio State 15.250 0.4006.300 8.950 _._

Daniel Geri8 2405 California 15.150 0.5005.800 9.350 _._

Donothan Bailey9 2401 California 15.100 0.5505.800 9.300 _._

Tim Gentry10 2506 Stanford 15.050 0.6005.600 9.450 _._

Chris Cameron11T 2105 Michigan 14.900 0.7505.300 9.600 _._

Eric Haeussler11T 2406 California 14.900 0.7505.800 9.100 _._

Javier Balboa13T 2002 Iowa 14.850 0.8005.500 9.350 _._

Cameron Foreman13T 2504 Stanford 14.850 0.8005.800 9.050 _._

Thomas Kelly15* 2115 Michigan 14.800 0.8505.900 8.900 _._

Patrick McLaughlin15* 2210 Temple 14.800 0.8505.900 8.900 _._

Alex Tighe17T 2215 Temple 14.750 0.9005.200 9.550 _._

Micheal del Junco17T 2419 California 14.750 0.9005.400 9.350 _._

Steve Crabtree19* 2107 Michigan 14.700 0.9505.200 9.500 _._

Matt McGrath19* 2014 Iowa 14.700 0.9505.200 9.500 _._

Syque Caesar19T 2104 Michigan 14.700 0.9506.200 8.500 _._

Wyatt Aycock22 2602 Nebraska 14.650 1.0005.500 9.150 _._

Mark Ringle23 2617 Nebraska 14.600 1.0505.200 9.400 _._

Zachary Cazabon24T 2005 Iowa 14.550 1.1005.100 9.450 _._

Michael Jiang24T 2010 Iowa 14.550 1.1005.200 9.350 _._

Broderick Shemansky26* 2015 Iowa 14.450 1.2005.200 9.250 _._

Jack McClay26* 2013 Iowa 14.450 1.2005.200 9.250 _._

Rohan Sebastian28 2121 Michigan 14.400 1.2505.200 9.200 _._

David Jacobs29T 2613 Nebraska 14.300 1.3505.000 9.300 _._

Bear Danley29T 2606 Nebraska 14.300 1.3505.300 9.000 _._

Kris Done29T 2304 Ohio State 14.300 1.3505.400 8.900 _._

Misha Koudinov32 2309 Ohio State 14.250 1.4005.200 9.050 _._

Eric Schryver33 2620 Nebraska 14.200 1.4505.100 9.100 _._

Andreas Hofer34 2610 Nebraska 14.150 1.5005.200 8.950 _._

Ty Evans35 2204 Springfield 14.100 1.5505.200 8.900 _._

Jeff Treleaven36T 2318 Ohio State 13.600 2.0504.700 8.900 _._

Kip Webber36T 2216 Army 13.600 2.0505.100 8.500 _._

Sean Regan38 2314 Ohio State 13.350 2.3005.400 7.950 _._

Ikaika Jakub39 2207 Army 13.200 2.4504.600 8.600 _._

Mike Behles40 2302 Ohio State 12.550 3.1005.900 6.650 _._

Glen Ishino41 2407 California 0.000 15.6500.000 0.000 _._
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Alex Buscaglia1 2502 Stanford 15.750 0.0006.800 8.950 _._

Thomas Kelly2 2115 Michigan 15.550 0.2006.400 9.150 _._

Bryan del Castillo3 2417 California 15.200 0.5506.000 9.200 _._

Ian Makowske4 2116 Michigan 15.100 0.6506.100 9.000 _._

Kyle Bunthuwong5 2403 California 14.900 0.8506.000 8.900 _._

Sam Mikulak6 2117 Michigan 14.850 0.9005.600 9.250 _._

Patrick McLaughlin7 2210 Temple 14.700 1.0505.500 9.200 _._

Brandon Wynn8 2322 Ohio State 14.650 1.1005.700 8.950 _._

Cameron Foreman9 2504 Stanford 14.600 1.1506.100 8.500 _._

Kris Done10 2304 Ohio State 14.550 1.2006.000 8.550 _._

Josh Dixon11 2503 Stanford 14.500 1.2505.900 8.600 _._

Ryan Lieberman12* 2508 Stanford 14.450 1.3005.600 8.850 _._

Jacob Jizrawi12* 2408 California 14.450 1.3005.600 8.850 _._

Bear Danley12T 2606 Nebraska 14.450 1.3005.800 8.650 _._

Tim Gentry15 2506 Stanford 14.400 1.3505.700 8.700 _._

Sam Wright16 2017 Iowa 14.350 1.4005.300 9.050 _._

David Jacobs17T 2613 Nebraska 14.300 1.4505.300 9.000 _._

Sean Regan17T 2314 Ohio State 14.300 1.4505.500 8.800 _._

Misha Koudinov19T 2309 Ohio State 14.100 1.6505.200 8.900 _._

Donothan Bailey19T 2401 California 14.100 1.6505.700 8.400 _._

Javier Balboa21T 2002 Iowa 14.000 1.7505.200 8.800 _._

Andreas Hofer21T 2610 Nebraska 14.000 1.7505.400 8.600 _._

Ben Ketelsen23T 2011 Iowa 13.900 1.8505.100 8.800 _._

Eric Haeussler23T 2406 California 13.900 1.8505.600 8.300 _._

Paul Hichwa23T 2507 Stanford 13.900 1.8505.800 8.100 _._

Eric Schryver26T 2620 Nebraska 13.850 1.9005.000 8.850 _._

Devan Cote26T 2106 Michigan 13.850 1.9005.200 8.650 _._

Mark Ringle26T 2617 Nebraska 13.850 1.9005.400 8.450 _._

Chris Cameron29 2105 Michigan 13.800 1.9505.100 8.700 _._

Ty Evans30* 2204 Springfield 13.750 2.0005.100 8.650 _._

Broderick Shemansky30* 2015 Iowa 13.750 2.0005.100 8.650 _._

Nic Blair30T 2402 California 13.750 2.0005.500 8.250 _._

Brett Statman33 2214 Temple 13.650 2.1004.900 8.750 _._

Zachary Cazabon34 2005 Iowa 13.350 2.4004.600 8.750 _._

Syque Caesar35 2104 Michigan 13.200 2.5505.000 8.200 _._

Wyatt Aycock36 2602 Nebraska 13.150 2.6004.700 8.450 _._

Kip Webber37 2216 Army 13.050 2.7004.600 8.450 _._

Ikaika Jakub38 2207 Army 12.500 3.2504.100 8.400 _._

Michael Jiang39 2010 Iowa 12.100 3.6504.900 7.200 _._

Chris Mooney40 2211 Temple 11.450 4.3003.600 7.850 _._

Brandan Jones41 2308 Ohio State 10.350 5.4004.800 5.550 _._

Blaize Monks42 2311 Ohio State 5.450 10.3002.100 3.350 _._
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Sam Mikulak2117 15.650 13.700 15.70014.700 14.85015.500 90.100Michigan1

Ryan Lieberman2508 14.800 13.550 16.00014.800 14.45015.650 89.250Stanford2

Brandon Wynn2322 13.750 13.100 16.15016.300 14.65015.250 89.200Ohio State3

Donothan Bailey2401 14.350 14.850 15.45014.800 14.10015.100 88.650California4

Andreas Hofer2610 14.000 13.400 15.55014.550 14.00014.150 85.650Nebraska5

Kris Done2304 14.950 11.100 15.75014.750 14.55014.300 85.400Ohio State6

Sean Regan2314 15.200 11.950 15.60014.950 14.30013.350 85.350Ohio State7

Wyatt Aycock2602 14.400 13.650 15.25013.950 13.15014.650 85.050Nebraska8

Ty Evans2204 14.350 12.300 15.50013.950 13.75014.100 83.950Springfield9

Kip Webber2216 14.900 11.400 15.85014.700 13.05013.600 83.500Army10

Ikaika Jakub2207 13.700 11.950 14.50013.100 12.50013.200 78.950Army11


